




































MDELTA MU DELTA NATIONAL DIRECTORY  
NATIONAL BOARD AND COMMITTEES

2007 – 2009  -  Updated, 02/18/08

NATIONAL EXECUTIVE COUNCIL
PRESIDENT Dr. Michael V. LaRocco

University of St. Francis
500 Wilcox St, Joliet IL 60435

Email: mlarocco@stfrancis.edu

VICE PRESIDENT Dr. Sandie Kiehl
Associate Professor of Business
Linfield College
Unit # A478, 900 SE Baker Street, McMinnville, OR  97027

Email:  skiehl@linfield.edu

VICE PRESIDENT Dr. Charles Fazzi
EXT/DEVELOPMENT Saint Vincent College

300 Fraser Purchase Rd, Latrobe PA 15650
Email: charles.fazzi@email.stvincent.edu

TREASURER Dr. Perry Glen Moore
Lipscomb University               
One University Park Dr, Nashville TN 37204-3951

Email: perry.moore@lipscomb.edu

SECRETARY Mr. R. L. Sosnowski
Delta Mu Delta Honor Society
9217 Broadway Ave
Brookfield IL 60513-1251

Email:  rich@dmd-ntl.org

IMMEDIATE PAST Dr. Janis Petronis
PRESIDENT College of Business Administration

Tarleton State University
201 Saint Felix St   Box T-0330, Stephenville TX 76402

Email:  jpetronis@tarleton.edu

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVES:

R-1, NE Dr. Charles B. Finn
The College of Saint Rose
432 Western Ave, Albany, NY 12286

Email: finnc@strose.edu

R-2, E Dr. Marie Gould
Peirce University
1420 Pine Street, Philadelphia PA 19102

Email: mgould@peirce.edu

R-3, SE Dr. Brenda Harper
Athens State University
300 N Beaty St, Athens AL 35611

Email: brenda.harper@athens.edu

R-4, NC VACANT
                    

R-5, MW Dr. John Lewington
Maryville University
The John E. Simon School of Business
13550 Conway Road, St. Louis, MO  63141-7299

Email:  jal@maryville.edu



REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVES:
(Continued)

R-6, SW Dr. Kitty Campbell
Southeastern Oklahoma State University
PMB 4205, Durant OK 74701

Email:  kcampbell@sosu.edu

R-7, NW Prof. Carol Farabee
Western International University
9215 N Black Canyon Hwy, Phoenix, AZ 85021

Email:  dmdregion7@yahoo.com

R-8, Intl Dr. Janis Petronis
College of Business Administration
Tarleton State University
201 Saint Felix St  Box T-0330, Stephenville TX 76402

Email:  jpetronis@tarleton.edu

ADVISORY  BOARD
CHAIR Dr. Terry L. Mendenhall

1909 Messenger Cir, Pittsburg, KS  66762
Email:  tlmendh@mobil1.net

Prof. Kathleen E. Bauer
Midwestern State University
3410 Taft Blvd, Wichita Falls TX 76308

Email:  kathleen.bauer@mwsu.edu

Mr. Anthony Jablonsky
1024 Rand Road, Villa Park IL  60181

Email:  AJJablonsky@microthunder.net

Prof. Robert L. McCall
1005 Brook Ridge Circle SE, Huntsville AL 35801

Email:  robmccall@aol.com

Dr. Randall M. McLeod
Box 10774, Searcy, AR 72149

Email:  rmmcleod@harding.edu

Dr. William H. Brunsen
College of Business
Eastern New Mexico University, 
Portales NM 88130

Email:  bill.brunsen@enmu.edu








